
 
 

Ocean View 2024-2025 VARSITY Boys’ Basketball Schedule 
 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME 

Mon – Sat 11/18 – 11/23 Jim Harris Classic Ocean View TBA 

Monday 11/25 Santa Ana Ocean View 4:00 PM 

Wednesday 11/27 Savanna Ocean View 2:00 PM 

Mon - Fri 12/9 – 12/13 Savanna Holiday 

Tournament 

Savanna TBA 

Saturday 12/14 Los Al Showcase 

vs Buena Park 

Los Alamitos 2:00 PM 

Wednesday  12/18 Westminster Westminster 7:00 PM 

Friday 12/20 Cal Sonora High 3:00 PM 

Monday 12/23 Gahr Ocean View 3:00 PM 

Thurs - 

Monday 

12/26-12/30 Desert Holiday 

Classic 

Palm Desert TBA 

Friday  Jan 3 Katella  Katella 6:15 PM 

Wednesday Jan 8 Kennedy Kennedy 6:15 PM 

Friday Jan 10 Garden Grove Ocean View 6:15 PM 

Tuesday Jan 14 Costa Mesa Ocean View 6:15 PM 

Friday Jan 17 Segerstrom Segerstrom 6:15 PM 

Saturday Jan 18 West Torrance Ocean View 5:00 PM 

Wednesday Jan 22 Katella Ocean View 6:15 PM 

Friday Jan 24 Kennedy Ocean View 6:15 PM 

Friday Jan 31 Garden Gove Garden Grove 6:15 PM 

Tuesday Feb 4 Segerstrom Ocean View 6:15 PM 

 
 

www.OVBoysBasketball.com  


